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Champion Rivera Division

TEAM W L
A-Dawgs 16 8
Maverick n' lceman 16 8
JH Express 15 9
Bitch Magnet 14 10
Norm Buds 12 12
Wang & Tang 12 12
Brew Crew 11 13
Injured Reserves 9 15
The Rocks 9 15

Bull Queers Division

TEAM w
Manwhores 17
Pussycats 15
Spades 14 10
Divas 12 12
Smear da Queers 12 12
Privateers 16
The Master 17
Doctor Mo 19
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Out of League Division

TEAM w
Jets to the Bowl
CK1

Usual Suspects
Hog Trough
Busty Lustys
Blimpie Bears
Smurfettes
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Total Points

Manwhores
A-Dawgs

Bitch Magnet

JH Express
Maverick n' lceman
Pussycats

Norm Buds
Doctor Mo
Spades

Wang & Tang
Brew Crew
Smear da Queers
Divas

The Master
Injured Reserves
Privateers

The Rocks

Jets to the Bowl
CK1

Usual Suspects
Hog Trough
Busty Lustys
Blimpie Bears
Smurfettes
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1620
1531
1501
1483
1475
1392
1342
1329
1243
1219
1212
1178
1167
1132
1111
1111
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PCT
0.667
0.667
0.625
0.583
0.500
0.500
0.458
0.375
0.375

PCT
0.708
0.625
0.583
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.292
0.208

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
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PF
2069
2348
2083
2106
2139
1852
1938
1780
1703

PF
2210
1912
2018
1901
1948
1763
1731
1869

PF

O OO OO0 OoOo

PA
1904
1915
1810
1978
2050
1974
2235
2043
1928

PA
1879
1856
1916
1861
1955
1926
2075
2065

PA
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DIVISION
12-4-0
10-6-0
9-7-0
10-6-0
10-6-0
7-9-0
6-10-0
5-11-0
3-13-0

DIVISION
12-3-0

DIVISION
0-0-0

STREAK
Lost1
Won 4
Won 2
Lost 2
Won 2
Lost 2
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 3

STREAK
Won 2
Lost1
Won 1
Won 1
Won 5
Lost1
Lost 2
Lost 12

STREAK



